KTF 2023 Wyland Kunstturnen Frauen

Dagerlen
18. Juni 2023

P4A
Rg. | Name Jahrg. | Verein Verband @ Total
1 Yasmin Pantanowitz 2009 | Kutu Ziirich-Oerlikon ZTV 32012,150 1|23010.500 2|28010.550 6|3.0011.000 1 (1130 44,200
2 Laura Betschart 2009 | Kutu Ziirich-Oerlikon TV 32011.950 5|210 9,600 4290 10.900 3|3.0010.800 2 (1120 43,250
3 | Anna Nemeth 2008 | TV Biilach TV 3.40 11,950 5| 29010.750 1300 9.650 15| 3.0010.400 8 |1230 42,750
4 Madleina Schiirmann 2010 | TV Wéadenswil TV 2.4011.000 17 | 280 9,850 33.1011.,100 2| 29010.500 5 | 11.20 42,450
5 | Jayne Raths 2008 | Turnsport Riiti ZTV 260 11,050 14| 230 9,400 5(3.1011,150 1|3.1010.500 5| 1110 42.100
6 | Leana Hedinger 2008 | TV Wadenswil ran' 320 12,050 3140 8.650 13 |3.0010.650 5 |3.0010.550 4| 10.60 41.900
7 Giulia Quattrone 2009 | Turnsport Riiti ZTV 32012.150 1170 8.950 9|3.1010.050 8| 24010.150 12| 1040 41,300
8 | Lily Lehmann 2008 | TV Horgen ran' 260 11,400 7200 8.500 15 |3.0010.800 4| 28010.500 5 |10.40 41.200
9 [ Ayana Wunnerlich 2008 | Satus Sportclub Uster ZTV 2.40 11,050 14 | 190 8,850 11 | 2.60 10.150 7|27010.750 3|9.60 40.800
10 | Melina Schlumpf 2008 | Satus Sportclub Uster TV 2.4010.800 21 | 190 9,000 7 (270 9.850 11| 2.0010.200 11 (9.00 39.850
11 | Naja Untersander 2008 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTV 2.40 10,950 18 | 1.90 8,850 11 [290 9,750 14| 2.80 10.250 10 | 10.00 39.800
12 | Jolina Nussle 2009 | TV Hinwil ran' 320 12,000 4|200 7.600 23|29 9.950 10| 27010.100 13 | 10.80 39.650
13 | Jessica Sulger 2008 | Satus Sportclub Uster ZTV 2.40 10.800 21 | 1.90 8,900 10 | 1.90 9,800 13| 220 9,900 15| 840 39.400
14 | Eleonora Hasanmetaj 2010 | TV Biilach TV 24011.100 13| 190 9.000 7|28 9,500 16 | 200 9,650 19 |9.10 39,250
15 | Nicola Geser 2010 | TV Horgen ran' 2.4011.200 10 | 250 8.250 20 | 250 10.050 8220 9,600 20|9.60 39.100
16 | Polina Porchatchova 2010 | Satus Sportclub Uster TV 2,60 10.700 24 | 190 9,200 6300 9.000 19 |3.00 9,850 16 | 1050 38.750
17 | Gina Hofer 2009 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ran' 24011.400 7|190 8.400 138|260 8,900 22| 22010.000 14 |9.10 38.700
18 | Gemma Tarantino 2009 | Satus Sportclub Uster TV 240 10.700 24 | 200 8.650 13 | 220 9,250 18| 200 9,750 18 (860 38.350
19 | Sophie Lanz 2010 | Kutu Neerach ran' 2.4011.200 10| 200 7.550 24 | 250 9,450 17 | 220 9,500 21 | 9.10 37.700
20 | Gabriella Magro 2009 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg TV 240 10.750 23 | 190 8,500 15 | 250 9.850 11| 210 8.500 25| 8.90 37.600
21 | Fiona Baumann 2010 | Turnsport Riiti ZTV 240 10.900 20 | .70 8,500 15 | 280 8.800 23 ( 280 9.400 22| 9.70 37.600
22 | Cristina Buttazzo 2008 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg TV 240 11.050 14 | 190 8,350 19 | 250 8,750 25| 230 9,150 23 (9.10 37.300
23 | Melissa Weishaupt 2009 | Kutu Neerach ZTV 2.40 10,950 18 | 200 7,050 25 [ 250 8,950 20| 210 9,850 16| 9.00 36.800
24 | Viktoria Meier 2011 | TV Biilach ran' 240 11,250 9| 180 7.950 22| 230 8.950 20| 210 8.600 24 | 860 36.750
25 | Ashira Stampfli 2009 | Turnsport Riiti ZTV 24011.200 10| 180 8.250 20 | 3.00 5,900 27 | 290 10.400 s | 10.10 35,750
26 | Chloé Brunner 2011 | Kutu Ziirich-Oerlikon TV 2.40 10.500 26 | 1.90 6.900 26 | 220 8.800 23 | 130 7.650 26  7.80 33.850
27 | Larissa Bussmann 2008 | Kutu Neerach ZTV 120 4,600 27 | 280 7.500 26 | .70 7.400 27 (570 19.500
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